
 

Testing Time and Date Name of Exam 
April 30 2024 
Digital Upload IB Art 

Wednesday, May 1 2024 
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 

IB Math SL Paper 1 
1 hour 30 mins 

  

Thursday, May 2 2024 
9:00 am - 10:30 am 

IB Math SL Paper 2 
1 hour 30 mins 

  

Monday, May 6 2024 
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

IB Mandarin ab initio SL Paper 1 
1 hour 

Monday, May 6 2024 
2:10 pm - 3:10 pm 

IB Mandarin ab initio SL Paper 2 
1 hour 

  

Tuesday, May 7 2024 
9:00 am-10:00 am IB Mandarin ab initio SL Paper Reading 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
Digital Upload AP Art & Design 

Tuesday, May 7 2024 
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

IB History HL/SL Paper 1 
1 hour 

Tuesday, May 7 2024 
2:10 pm – 3:40 pm 

IB History HL/SL Paper 
1 hour 30 mins 

  

Wednesday, May 8 2024 
9:00 am- 11:30 am 

IB History HL Paper 3 
2 hours 30 mins 

  

Thursday, May 9 2024 
1:00 pm – 3:15 pm 

IB English A Lang & Lit HL Paper 1 
2 hours 15 mins 

Thursday, May 9 2024 
1:00 pm – 2:15 pm 

IB English A Lang & Lit SL Paper 1 1 hour 15 
mins 

  



Friday, May 10 2024 
9:00 am-10:45 am 

IB English A Lang & Lit HL/SL Paper 2 
1 hour 45 mins 

Friday, May 10 2024 
8 am - 11:30 am 
Sec. 1: 1hr 35 min 
Sec. 2: 1hr 40min AP European History 
  

Tuesday, May 14 2024 
8 am - 11:15 am 
Sec. 1: 1hr 
Sec. 2: 2hr 15min AP English Lang & Comp 

Tuesday, May 14 2024 
1:00 pm-2:15 pm 

IB Spanish B SL Paper 1 
1 hours 15 mins 

Tuesday, May 14 2024 
2:25 pm-3:25 pm 

IB Spanish B SL Paper 2 Reading 
1 hour 

  

Wednesday, May 15 2024 
8 am - 11:30 am 
Sec. 1: 1hr 35 min 
Sec. 2: 1hr 40min AP World History 

Wednesday, May 15 2024 
9:00 am-10:00 am 

IB Spanish B SL Paper 2 Listening 
1 hour 

  

Thursday, May 16 2023 
1:00 pm- 2:00 pm 

IB French ab initio SL Paper 1 
1 hour 

Thursday, May 16 2023 
2:10 pm - 3:10 pm 

IB French ab initio SL Paper 2 Reading 
1 hour 

  

Friday, May 17 2023 
9:00 am - 9:45 am 

IB French ab initio SL Paper 2 Listening 
45 mins 

 


